
ALGEMEEN KAMPIOENSCHAP  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            58  879.0720 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           51  697.7893 
   3 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            39  553.3729 
   4 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           37  565.3303 
   5 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           37  591.1930 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           36  378.2654 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          36  621.9178 
   8 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           32  446.7331 
   9 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN           29  412.2484 
  10 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           29  500.9948 
  11 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           25  459.7117 
  12 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           23  458.6367 
  13 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            23  504.8613 
  14 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN           20  404.6911 
  15 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           14  226.3659 
  16 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN           13  262.9368 
  17 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           12  250.1131 
  18 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN           10  197.8826 
  19 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            8   86.5105 
  20 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            8  167.2192 
  21 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            7  149.7162 
  22 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              5   89.5391 
  23 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                5  114.7244 
  24 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             5  120.7582 
  25 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             4   38.9500 
  26 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        4   55.0157 
  27 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               4   63.0869 
  28 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               3   39.2288 
  29 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            3   80.8351 
  30 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR     2   14.6341 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID ALGEMEEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            42  620.9803 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           37  545.7811 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           36  378.2654 
   4 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           31  506.6415 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          27  484.4775 
   6 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            25  312.9778 
   7 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           24  388.9181 
   8 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           24  441.9698 
   9 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           21  443.6982 
  10 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN           20  241.7659 
  11 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           19  247.5142 
  12 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            19  421.7305 
  13 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           16  262.0398 
  14 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           11  154.2698 
  15 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN           11  226.6493 
  16 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN           11  257.8222 
  17 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           10  214.2720 
  18 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            8   86.5105 
  19 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            6  119.8825 
  20 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            6  120.7214 
  21 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            5  103.1947 
  22 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   23.7037 
  23 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            2   57.3334 
  24 DONKERS FELIX        ZONHOVEN            1   27.4286 
  25 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   33.3333 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID OUDE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            19  296.0562 
   2 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           17  182.7206 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           16  232.2797 
   4 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           16  272.4823 
   5 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           14  192.5688 
   6 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          13  214.3373 
   7 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            9  174.8283 
   8 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            9  180.5577 
   9 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            8  162.3073 
  10 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             8  210.6303 
  11 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            7  130.6808 
  12 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            7  179.9457 
  13 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            6   63.3464 
  14 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             5   75.2544 
  15 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            4   73.0565 
  16 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            4   86.3375 
  17 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            4   95.6667 
  18 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            2   62.1848 
  19 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            1   21.7054 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JAARSE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            21  273.2463 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN           20  241.7659 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           20  306.1188 
   4 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           19  195.5448 
   5 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           19  277.1440 
   6 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            16  221.5593 
   7 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           14  214.4224 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          14  270.1402 
   9 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           13  184.1678 
  10 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           12  268.8699 
  11 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            10  186.9391 
  12 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            7   82.9540 
  13 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            6   75.9501 
  14 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            6  139.0312 
  15 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            5   33.0213 
  16 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            4   72.1704 
  17 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            4   77.8765 
  18 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   95.9685 
  19 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            3   41.0099 
  20 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   23.7037 
  21 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            2   33.5450 
  22 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            2   57.3334 
  23 DONKERS FELIX        ZONHOVEN            1   27.4286 
  24 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   33.3333 
  25 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            1   33.7143 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO ALGEMEEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            14  218.5568 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           13  134.9350 
   3 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           12  171.7610 
   4 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           12  230.4279 
   5 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           11  169.7615 
   6 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            10  162.0626 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           8  113.0501 
   8 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            8  156.3364 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            5   79.1251 
  10 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             5  120.7582 
  11 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            4   65.3123 
  12 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            4   78.0001 
  13 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            3   72.0961 
  14 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2    5.1146 
  15 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            2   14.9385 
  16 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   15.2463 
  17 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            2   35.8411 
  18 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   46.4978 
  19 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            2   46.5215 
  20 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             2   55.3961 
  21 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            2   66.1458 
  22 LORMANS LANDER       HASSELT             1    3.1250 
  23 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   17.7419 
  24 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   33.0508 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO OUDE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             7   82.5158 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            7   84.5790 
   3 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            7  116.7328 
   4 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           6   84.8957 
   5 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            6   89.4557 
   6 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            6   92.1195 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             6  103.1955 
   8 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            4   71.6485 
   9 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   92.1628 
  10 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            3   46.7501 
  11 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2    5.1146 
  12 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   15.2463 
  13 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            2   35.8411 
  14 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            2   46.5215 
  15 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            2   51.1811 
  16 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            1   23.6220 
  17 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             1   25.9843 
  18 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            1   33.3333 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JAARSE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             7  136.0410 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            6   50.3560 
   3 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            6  138.3084 
   4 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            5   55.0282 
   5 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            5   80.3058 
   6 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             5  120.7582 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             4   58.8671 
   8 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   64.1736 
   9 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            4   65.3123 
  10 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            2   14.9385 
  11 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           2   28.1544 
  12 LORMANS LANDER       HASSELT             1    3.1250 
  13 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1    7.4766 
  14 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   17.7419 
  15 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1   20.9150 
  16 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            1   22.8758 
  17 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             1   29.4118 
  18 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            1   31.2500 
  19 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            1   32.8125 
  20 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   33.0508 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO ALGEMEEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              5   89.5391 
   2 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                5  114.7244 
   3 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               4   63.0869 
   4 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             4   78.3325 
   5 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        3   51.6259 
   6 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            3   67.3171 
   7 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR     2   14.6341 
   8 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             2   27.7347 
   9 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            2   29.4574 
  10 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               2   33.5791 
  11 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             2   39.5349 
  12 MOORS JOS            PEER                2   40.7407 
  13 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1    4.6512 
  14 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1    5.4264 
  15 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1    8.5271 
  16 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1   17.0732 
  17 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            1   21.7054 
  18 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           1   24.3902 
  19 PAUWELS ETIENNE      KERMT               1   27.9070 
  20 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     1   28.5714 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO OUDE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              3   46.8562 
   2 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             2   27.7347 
   3 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               2   28.9406 
   4 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            2   29.4574 
   5 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             2   39.5349 
   6 MOORS JOS            PEER                2   40.7407 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             2   44.1861 
   8 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            2   60.0000 
   9 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1    4.6512 
  10 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1    5.4264 
  11 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                1    7.4074 
  12 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1    8.5271 
  13 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1   11.6279 
  14 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            1   21.7054 
  15 PAUWELS ETIENNE      KERMT               1   27.9070 
  16 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        1   33.3333 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JAARSE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                4  107.3170 
   2 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR     2   14.6341 
   3 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        2   18.2926 
   4 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               2   34.1463 
   5 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             2   34.1464 
   6 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              2   42.6829 
   7 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            1    7.3171 
   8 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1   17.0732 
   9 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1   21.9512 
  10 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           1   24.3902 
  11 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     1   28.5714 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JONGEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             4   16.1641 
   2 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            4  110.3698 
   3 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            3   53.4892 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             2   51.6778 
   5 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    5.2632 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1    7.3826 
   7 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1   16.1074 
   8 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1   16.7785 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1   19.7368 
  10 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             1   24.1611 
  11 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            1   26.8456 
---------------------------------------------------------



FOND  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   28.2486 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            2   37.8531 
   3 OOMS WILLY           PELT                2   39.5480 
   4 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        1    3.3898 
   5 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1    5.6497 
   6 SCHREURS MARC        AS                  1    8.4746 
   7 NULLENS L+R          BREE                1   10.7345 
   8 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            1   14.6893 
   9 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL                1   23.1638 
  10 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             1   25.4237 
  11 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             1   28.8136 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JONGEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JONGEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



OUDE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            28  418.1069 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           23  316.8587 
   3 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           21  349.5572 
   4 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          19  299.2330 
   5 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           17  182.7206 
   6 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           15  262.9539 
   7 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           14  182.2595 
   8 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           14  192.5688 
   9 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            13  222.6360 
  10 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           12  217.0507 
  11 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN           12  244.5490 
  12 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           11  216.3988 
  13 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            11  264.3493 
  14 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            9  174.8283 
  15 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            9  185.0603 
  16 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            7  133.0876 
  17 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            6  124.2376 
  18 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            4   97.8531 
  19 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            4  108.7063 
  20 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              3   46.8562 
  21 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   15.2463 
  22 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               2   17.2776 
  23 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   28.2486 
  24 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               2   28.9406 
  25 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        2   36.7231 
  26 OOMS WILLY           PELT                2   39.5480 
  27 MOORS JOS            PEER                2   40.7407 
  28 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   45.3274 
  29 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            2   48.0226 
  30 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                1    7.4074 
---------------------------------------------------------



JAARSE  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            28  409.2873 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           27  373.5480 
   3 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN           25  314.3953 
   4 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           24  332.1722 
   5 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            22  314.5728 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           19  195.5448 
   7 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           18  264.4736 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          17  322.6848 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           15  221.8990 
  10 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           14  283.8084 
  11 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           13  221.2624 
  12 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            11  216.3509 
  13 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            8  160.1421 
  14 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            7   96.8651 
  15 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            7  156.7731 
  16 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            5   33.0213 
  17 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            5   95.0462 
  18 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             5  120.7582 
  19 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            4   77.8765 
  20 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                4  107.3170 
  21 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            3   41.0099 
  22 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            3   64.7950 
  23 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR     2   14.6341 
  24 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD        2   18.2926 
  25 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   23.7037 
  26 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT               2   34.1463 
  27 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER              2   42.6829 
  28 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            2   57.3334 
  29 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             2   66.3841 
  30 LORMANS LANDER       HASSELT             1    3.1250 
---------------------------------------------------------



JONGEN  31-05-25 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             4   16.1641 
   2 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            4  110.3698 
   3 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            3   53.4892 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             2   51.6778 
   5 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    5.2632 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1    7.3826 
   7 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1   16.1074 
   8 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1   16.7785 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1   19.7368 
  10 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             1   24.1611 
  11 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            1   26.8456 
---------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF OUDE  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        511682821     9  113.2974 
   2 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500294623     8   70.7838 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508101622     8  111.3009 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527021     8  119.9682 
   5 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500201223     8  123.9981 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508436422     7   87.1169 
   7 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500192723     7  114.1272 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914820     7  124.1814 
   9 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508434922     6   22.8341 
  10 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500200323     6   68.5707 
  11 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508108322     6   72.3967 
  12 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        504682620     6   84.3347 
  13 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500289823     6   87.3439 
  14 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500191123     6   88.5347 
  15 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508274522     6   89.2179 
  16 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        503522722     6  113.5000 
  17 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500032823     5   20.3761 
  18 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500033723     5   25.4838 
  19 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500026423     5   48.4328 
  20 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508102922     5   57.8349 
  21 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500024523     5   65.2312 
  22 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500024623     5   79.3903 
  23 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        500152423     5   82.8535 
  24 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        500228423     5   83.4829 
  25 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508263022     5   83.9841 
  26 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508272922     5   88.4537 
  27 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        500252723     5   89.3112 
  28 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500026623     5   90.9463 
  29 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500022123     5   95.6171 
  30 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508267722     5   99.3869 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF JAARSE  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508775124    10  113.6238 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701024     9   87.0627 
   3 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        411205924     9   99.9626 
   4 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508542524     9  122.1828 
   5 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508664424     8   84.5369 
   6 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         508589724     8  126.6139 
   7 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508665724     8  138.5008 
   8 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508666624     7   32.5498 
   9 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500124     7   67.9886 
  10 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508664724     7   89.1793 
  11 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508540624     7   92.3278 
  12 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508703924     7  101.4706 
  13 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701824     7  121.1586 
  14 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508555024     7  124.9121 
  15 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508704824     7  133.6371 
  16 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500824     6   50.9433 
  17 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508528324     6   51.0213 
  18 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508540524     6   83.2028 
  19 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508682724     6   93.6322 
  20 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508769924     6   94.8329 
  21 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508682924     6  128.7141 
  22 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        508727124     6  132.7127 
  23 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508528224     5   38.2324 
  24 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508592224     5   44.5970 
  25 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        508732724     5   54.0861 
  26 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508543624     5   60.7260 
  27 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508527924     5   66.4110 
  28 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         508588924     5   69.2531 
  29 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508768624     5   70.6659 
  30 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        508728724     5   73.1116 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF JONGEN  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505325325     3   14.3784 
   2 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505325425     2    3.9787 
   3 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505326425     2    6.1669 
   4 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505490125     2    8.4923 
   5 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505324725     2   11.1697 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        505365425     2   11.7686 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505324625     2   16.7665 
   8 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505325125     2   21.0114 
   9 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        505363125     2   22.5598 
  10 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505491325     2   22.6503 
  11 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505491425     2   29.7100 
  12 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505492525     2   31.0642 
  13 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505490325     2   38.8783 
  14 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        505389525     2   41.3723 
  15 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        505388725     2   41.6578 
  16 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505490825     2   43.3605 
  17 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         505544025     2   43.7125 
  18 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        505506125     2   45.2932 
  19 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        505332025     2   46.0331 
  20 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        505490425     2   48.9334 
  21 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        505418125     2   49.7181 
  22 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        505571425     2   50.1383 
  23 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         505545425     2   50.6359 
  24 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        505418925     2   60.6517 
  25 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         505324125     1    0.6711 
  26 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        505330525     1    1.3158 
  27 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN        505550225     1    2.0134 
  28 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        505438825     1    2.6316 
  29 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        505362025     1    2.6846 
  30 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        505373325     1    3.0702 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF KLEINE HAFO  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508524224     5   82.3238 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508522524     5   92.0623 
   3 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        500315223     4   36.5698 
   4 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508263022     4   41.7258 
   5 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500194523     4   42.7921 
   6 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN        508741024     4   45.3312 
   7 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500424     4   49.7221 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913320     4   54.9739 
   9 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504861120     4   61.1591 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527421     4   74.9180 
  11 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527321     4   75.1924 
  12 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT         508631924     4  122.6728 
  13 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508141622     3   12.7015 
  14 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500023023     3   19.2274 
  15 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500124     3   30.3000 
  16 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500824     3   30.3357 
  17 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT         508632024     3   41.0761 
  18 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508522124     3   44.1230 
  19 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        508535124     3   47.9820 
  20 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142622     3   49.6387 
  21 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT         508631124     3   50.0542 
  22 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142922     3   53.5953 
  23 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        050399524     3   54.4431 
  24 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        508733924     3   55.0420 
  25 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500033123     3   55.5756 
  26 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        500227823     3   57.8676 
  27 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        502622721     3   58.1451 
  28 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        502573921     3   66.0923 
  29 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        500031823     3   72.6933 
  30 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        508738224     3   81.4690 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF GROTE HAFO  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         500258423     2   27.7347 
   2 MEYNEN RUDI          KERMT           504859824     2   34.1463 
   3 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER          507876222     2   40.6546 
   4 MOORS JOS            PEER            507077322     2   43.1524 
   5 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER          508386923     2   50.3876 
   6 PAUWELS ETIENNE      KERMT           504595122     1    0.7752 
   7 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR 507382924     1    1.2195 
   8 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508230122     1    1.5504 
   9 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN        500249623     1    2.3256 
  10 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            503844624     1    2.4390 
  11 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508828724     1    2.4390 
  12 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        502573921     1    3.1008 
  13 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR 507375524     1    3.6585 
  14 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        502622721     1    3.8760 
  15 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142622     1    4.6512 
  16 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD    503848124     1    4.8780 
  17 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR 507382124     1    4.8780 
  18 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500015423     1    5.4264 
  19 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508828624     1    6.0976 
  20 SCHEPERS GEERT       ZOLDER          507875022     1    6.2016 
  21 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142922     1    6.9767 
  22 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508708324     1    7.3171 
  23 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR 509694724     1    7.3171 
  24 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501665023     1    7.4074 
  25 PAUWELS ETIENNE      KERMT           504394823     1    7.7519 
  26 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        500031823     1    8.5271 
  27 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508772824     1    8.5366 
  28 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT         504828320     1    9.3023 
  29 WUYTS ERIC           HEUSDEN (LIMBUR 507383224     1    9.7561 
  30 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504861120     1   10.0775 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF FOND  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         507342523     1    0.5650 
   2 JANSSENS JOHNY       EKSEL           507844621     1    1.1299 
   3 NOUWEN-PAESEN        PEER            504906723     1    1.6949 
   4 JANSSENS JOHNY       EKSEL           506488623     1    2.2599 
   5 SCHREURS MARC        AS              500901522     1    2.8249 
   6 GOORTS WILLY         HERK-DE-STAD    501642823     1    3.3898 
   7 NOUWEN-PAESEN        PEER            504900923     1    3.9548 
   8 JANSSENS JOHNY       EKSEL           506484823     1    4.5198 
   9 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        502770521     1    5.0847 
  10 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT           504221923     1    5.6497 
  11 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503882523     1    6.2147 
  12 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         511002621     1    6.7797 
  13 OOMS WILLY           PELT            501688122     1    7.3446 
  14 SCHREURS MARC        AS              500916522     1    7.9096 
  15 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503896523     1    8.4746 
  16 LINSEN JEAN+DANNY    WIJCHMAAL-PEER  504860223     1    9.0395 
  17 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503880623     1    9.6045 
  18 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503887423     1    9.6045 
  19 NULLENS L+R          BREE            504971723     1   10.7345 
  20 SCHREURS MARC        AS              501683919     1   11.2994 
  21 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503354021     1   11.8644 
  22 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503343321     1   12.4294 
  23 SCHREURS MARC        AS              503891723     1   12.9944 
  24 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         507652223     1   13.5593 
  25 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT           504777922     1   14.1243 
  26 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN        500304523     1   14.6893 
  27 SCHREURS MARC        AS              500917222     1   15.2542 
  28 SCHREURS MARC        AS              500902122     1   15.8192 
  29 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         507650123     1   16.3842 
  30 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT           504413121     1   16.9492 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



SUPERASDUIF  31-05-25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500124    10   98.2886 
   2 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508775124    10  113.6238 
   3 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500824     9   81.2790 
   4 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701024     9   87.0627 
   5 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        411205924     9   99.9626 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        511682821     9  113.2974 
   7 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508542524     9  122.1828 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508263022     9  125.7099 
   9 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701824     9  132.5135 
  10 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504861120     9  141.5180 
  11 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508524224     9  144.3692 
  12 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500194523     9  162.0206 
  13 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500294623     8   70.7838 
  14 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508664424     8   84.5369 
  15 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508540624     8   98.8637 
  16 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508500424     8  109.2972 
  17 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508540524     8  110.8033 
  18 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508101622     8  111.3009 
  19 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508522124     8  118.6216 
  20 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527021     8  119.9682 
  21 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500201223     8  123.9981 
  22 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         508589724     8  126.6139 
  23 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500023023     8  128.3411 
  24 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508522524     8  128.7436 
  25 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508665724     8  138.5008 
  26 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        502573921     8  149.0640 
  27 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508666624     7   32.5498 
  28 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500032823     7   36.3192 
  29 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508230122     7   55.6744 
  30 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508543624     7   80.5726 
-------------------------------------------------------------------


